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SAM'S" MOTOR CO.
GEORGE W. HUBBS CO.

CITY
200 3 ER. Bungalow partly furnished. LR. DR. K. Bath. Bullt-In- a. Cooking

electric or gas. 1 Stock from bus. Tak bus to schools. Located North.
1000 Dual paaa an this neat S bedroom palstered noma. Basement and

' laundry trara. Cooking and water meat in; electric, heating sawdust
furnace. Thn ta an excellent location, Close to bus and arbools.

tua-s-ii radMratr4 1 Bedroom Bungalow. Nice fireplace. Big full
270 N.

WE BELIEVE WE HAVE THE FINEST SELECTION OF GOOD CLEAN
SENSIBLY PRICED

1916 Pontiac "8" Fordor
market at

KING WOOD HEIGHTS
Modern rm. home. hdwd. fir. S

fireplace, basmt. auto-o-il furnace, rec-
reation rm. finished In knotty-pin- e.

Sprinkling system, beautiful yard.
CENTER ST. HUME

Lge. S rm. home with hdwd firs.
living rm, 19 x 30 ft. lge. bdrm. down
I up and room for 2 more, basmt, ac
furnace. Lge. lot. Price $12,500.

7 rm. modern home on corner lot.
hdwd. firs, basmt. oil heat. dble. plbg.,
A real family home. Price $13,730.

NEW HOMES
Lge. S rm. bung, .tyle home with

brkft. nook, elec. heat, utility rm. St
garage attached. Offered at a new re-
duced sacrifice price of $8,500. SEE
THIS TODAY.

$7,000 will buy thli new 2 bdrm.
home with hdwd. fir. & oil fir. fur-
nace. IMMEDIATE POSSESSION. ' A
BARGAIN.

basement with oil furnace Cooking and water heating electric. Lovely
yard. Located In Northeast Dli't.

n.OO-isrx-Sm i slorr new Bungalow. All plsstered HW Floor FlrMlMt.
Vtnrtun MnvM. Basement with fireplace. Cooking and water heating
electric, oil furnace. Living room ta 11 x 22. Rosedale Addition.

SUBURBAN
2 BR EnglUh ftyle home. AU plastered. HW rloor. Flre- -'

Uce. unfmiahed upstair. Ceeklng and water heating electric. Auto .

floor furnace. Bui at door. 7 English walnut tree. Would
2 BR home in town.

llJOO-ITAcrSTB- 1 BR Bungalow. LR. DR. K. Bath Bullt-In- s.

MW Floor. Marble fireplace. Basement with party room

and fireplace. Chicken house. Located Northeast.
BUSINESS

2ti-o- house Income $270 per month plus lovely JL? "fT
irnSoww could be Increased. Heating ott .team heat.
water he.t.ng electric. Very VJ .

1946 Ford Fordor Sdn. Really clean...
1912 Buick Special Sedanetteriginal

paint & clean
1942 Pontiac 48M 2 Tone Paint.. $1593
1942 Chevrolet Sdn. Social Dlx. with RII. 1593GRABENH0RST BROS., REALTORSWe kMKH 01 Business prupeim-- s "" - ' - .1Lrv.ce stores, cafe.. We also have busines lot. andlt7rPrtye.eVt kU We have a variety of farm, rang.ng from 30 134 S. LIBERTY STREET 1941 Plymouth Spc. Dlx.

A one owner car immaculate in every
detail l.,$1495

ta 700 acre., come ea ana .

L CEORGE W.
i 1853 N

..eent S.turd.V"
VJ fc - 'gllvwrton

1941 Plymouth Spc. Dlx.
motor clean

fMcKHXOP REAL ESTATE
I '

16t South High
(2) 1938 Chev. Sdns.Your choice....each....$ 815
1939 Mercury Sdn. Good motor good tires

Phone 4131 Evening.
For Prompt, Courteous Service,

NELSON
CREEK FRONTAGE HOME

Neat, .mall home with large attrac-
tive yard, including creek frontage,
elec. water heater, some fruit St nut
tree, near bus St .tore. er

HOME. INCOME Sc INVESTMENT
One of Salem. - most substantial 1

home on State St., 1 blk. from capitol
grounds, worth about the price asked
because of location, yielding about $250
per mo. plua owner.' living quarters,
lot SDDrox. ! x 161. for aale at only
1 17.000 for limited time. See Mr.
Schmidt.

NELSON &
Chet L Nelson SPECIALIZING

body rough Special
1940 Chevrolet Business
1939 Ford Sdn. A good

CITY
interior, wall to wayy carpeting. LR. DR.' KrtcV.en? BulJtma..Npok. Bath, g.r.fe. ',, blk. to bu.. clor to school.

Bath. LR. DR. Kitchenhouse. Bullttwj. Bwj-men-
t.

9 close, niceschooleiftrlc cooking, bus by door,

and close to town, upstair. r.nUd. electric heat,, TTJO-rfe- Tth

LoS-oT-m- ! 4 BR home. Bath. LR. DR. Kitchen Bulltlns.
$ 8.30O--Ne T,.. tered interior, fir floors. Basement, oil furnace.

heating. close to bu. and school, fenced In

2 BR house. Living Room. Kitchen' 'NW. net roof. automatic ga. PtlKnV7 and shrubs. IMMEDIATEverr clean place, nice yard
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
A. M. MM. Degree, Friday,
UctoDer join, i:uu tr.cn..

a SALEM T.iMvr No 4. A r St

wed. uci. a. a, a. oe--
M P.M.

I.O.O.F. meets every Wednesday"
Visitors welcome.

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors

OWN YOUR OWN
LOOK THIS OVER. Comfortable one

bedroom cottage. Kitchen range,
oil circ. and all floor covering in-
cluded. Large garage. Located on
bus line. 37l0.

$4200 BUYS THIS romfot table 2 bed- -

rtn. home. Complete cement foun-
dation. Fenced in cornier lot. Con-
venient to school and bus.

WALKING DISTANCE TO DOWN
TOWN. Living rm..with fireplace,
dining rm., UrRe kitchen. 2 bed-rms- ..

bath, full basement. Excel-
lent location. $8000.

LOVELY SPACIOUS 4 bedrm. home
Fireplace. Double plumbing; full
basement with parly rm Auto,
heat. Nicely landscaped. Corner lot.
$14,000. For these and many more
CALL or SEE
Leo N. Chiltls. Inc.,

Realtors
"31 years of dependable service

to home owners."
344 State St. Phone 9261

BY OWNER : 4 rm. house Furnish
ed $3350. UnjurniHhcd $3100 2358 JH vde.

WAREHOUSE. Brick and tile. SP
siding. 80 ft. frontage on Portland
Road. Possession Jan. 1. By appt.
only. Ph. 5404.

For Sale Farmi
5 A. Good soil in cultivation. 3 rm.

house, painted, elec. mail, family
fruit, A. strawberries, some furni-
ture. Gravel road mi. W.. 4 N.
of Broadacres store, near Hubbard.
Woodburn. for quick sale. $2450 00.
Possession. W E. Huff.
2 GOOD FARMS IN POLK COUNTY

12 ACRES 8c large 2 story farm
hous. Grade A Dairy barn. Good poul-
try hse. Mostly in pasture. $9750. Terms.
More land available.

150 ACRES. Dairy St fruit farm. Old
er 2'Story farm hse. Lge machine shop,
fully equipped. 2 rentals. Dairy barn.
Everything goes. 2 families could run
this. Price $35,000. Some terms.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6F1I. Wallace Road. Rt. 1. Box 162

OpenEves. and Sundays
EXCLUSIVE LISTING

283 A. all In cultv. 6 rm. house, large
dairy barn, family fruit and mils, Irrig.
ditch, creek, all bottom land, only $32.- -
000.00. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate (V.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St

Phone 3793 Eve. 9441

Acreage

JUST OFF WALLACE ROAD
ONLY $5850. 5 Acres walnuts & cher

ries & 2 BR livable hse. Elec. pump
8c well. More land available. Good
terms.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph. 4F11. Wallace Rd R. 1. Box 162

Open Evenings 8c Sunday
$3850

2 acres with $ rm. house, barn. 1

rm. house rented, apples, pears, cher
rles and berries. Only 4 ml. out. A.
very good buy.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Coml. Ph. 4590: eves. 9536

FOR SALE: 1 acres North. 7 acres
in nectar and boy sen berries. 2 acres
bearing filberts. 5 rm. house. Excep
tionally good sou. lh. after 1

p.m. or ph. Sun. Alden Bowes
Real Estate

20 ACRES under cultivation. 2 acres
of bcysenberries. $3500. Write States- -
man Box 597.

JOE HUTCHISON. REALTOR
PHONE 7896

23 ACRES N. Good mod. 0 rm. hse
auto. ht. gd. 0 stanchion barn, fam
ily orchard, berries. Will, silt soli. cl.
to 99E. 13.000.

$ ACRES Gd. 2 bdrm. hse with
unfin. upstairs, barn, chu hse, brooder
hse. dbl gar, nice shade tree, also 4
rm. hse for rental. All for $12,000.

WALLACE ROAD. 5 A. 2 A. cher
rles. V, A peaches, filberts and family
fruit, rm. mod. hse. full basement.
fur. city water. $12,000.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
455 Court St.

Phone 7608; Eves.
48 ACRES, by owner. Small house,

garage, ch. house. 2 springs, yr. round
creek, some timber, some clear land
Will take trailer house as part or full
down payment. Cabin No. 2. Terminal
Bar-B-- Q. 2 miles south of Salem on
Hiway w.

Exchange --Real Estate
MODERN 2 bedroom house with 2

lot on paved street. Bush school dist
On bus line. Will trade for acreage in
Salem vicinity with electricity and
water In bouse.
CHAS. HUDKINS & SON

REALTORS
250 N. High St. Phone

WantesJ Real Estate
WANTED: Listing of Salem and

West Salem properly, Good demand.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. eril. Wallace Road. Rt. 1. Box 162

WANTED to "Buy from owner: Du
plex or large Income property in good
condition, write sttesman Box Bl

WANTED LISTING'S "

City, suburban and farm property
we offer you prompt, efficient service

Calaba and Habernicht
Realtors

231 North Hlgti Phone 5838
' i HAVlfCASH BTJYERS for all types
of city snd suburban property. For
prompt and courteous service list your
property with
FLOYD VOLKEL Real Estate Broker

555 N. Liberty. Phone 7327

Business Opportunities
RESTAURANT

$3000. good location, well --equipped
doing about $100 a day gross. Call for
appt.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Coml. Ph. 4590; eves. 9538

TODAY'S BEST BUY
General merchandise, locker plant,

postofflce, gas pumps, s money mak
ing four-in-on- e. new concrete Duuoing
houses 388 freeslng lockers, meat rut
ting equipment Inrludes power saw
fram building, good modern five-roo- m

home, about one acre of land. The
whole outfit' goes. land, buildings, fix-
tures, for $32,000. plus about $4.ooo in
ventory, ness asx tor Mr. ttoimes.

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

14 n High St. Phone 70qp

FOR SALE

Second Hand Store
ON ACCOUNT OF ILLNESS

$650. Ph. eve. 25572
COST OF LIVING

GETTING YOU DOWN?
Then set yourself in this thriving

neighborhood grocery store. Excellent
location In Apartment district, six
blocks from down town. Living quar-
ters If you need them. Price Is $7825,
but owner leaving town and must sell

make offer.

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS"

149 N. High St. Phone 7660
HYWAY frontage. An excellent cor

ner. North 258 feet on Hyway. 288 feet
on side road. $15,000 takes it.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtors 474 Court St

Phone 4707 Eve. 8715 or 81FTI
SH5ESHINE parlor. Swetl location,

Good for $100 a week. Ph. 9859.
BY OWNER: Ice cream confection

ery. Good business. Best location,
Priced to sell. Ph. 9490 or 4750.

SMALL ACREAGE
1.20 acre, located J' ml. out on good

road. 3 rm. home with well St garage.
Immediate possession. Price $2,500.

2't acre located 4 mi. out on paved
road, 4 rm., home with elec. water ays-ter- n,

family fruit, small barn Sc chick-
en house. Price $4,500.

Approx. , ac. located at 153 Madrons
Ave. Good 4 rm. home with complete
bath, utility rm. 2 bdrms. city water,
ga. water htr, wired for elec. range.
Immediate possession. Price $5,600.

CLOSE IN NORTH
S bdrm. home located 6 blk. north

of city, auto-o- il heat, basmt. fire-
place, home in good condition. Price
$12,300.

INCOME PROPERTY
Located near State Bids. 3 apt fur-

nished, income $140 per mo. Price $12.-80- 0.

7772. 7873, 40S2
List Your Property With U.

NEWS
2 BDRMS.. $7500

Off State St., neat clean, newly re
decorated plastered home. L. R.. D. R.
Kit.. 2 bdrms.. bath, fplace. elec. wat

heater, full basmt., piped sawdust
heat, 1 blk. to school, bus, stores, fur
niture avail, at price.

AC. EXCELLENT GARDEN SOIL
New 4 rm. good modern home, lnfin-Ishe- d

upstair, for extra bdrm.. elec,
water system, convenient to bus, price
$6950. See Mr. Gallagher.

If these do not meet your require
ment. tell u. what you want. We prob
ably have It li.ted.

NELSON

3210
$5250. 5 Bdrm. Home North, with LR

DR. Kit. lot 56x62 ft., good buy. Call
Mr. ficna.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
$4500. J4 acre 2 Ml. East of City lim

Its. 2 Bdrm. LR. 8c Kit. Bath, good
well with electric pump, nice clean
house. Call Mr. Picha.

NEED 4 BEDROOMS?
Drive by 1285 Waller St. and see this

home on a 60x100 corner lot. Full base
ment, furnace, carpeted floors, lot of
closet space, wired for electric range.
Elec. water heater, good for income
property. Full price only $6500. Call
Mr. Crawford 3210, Eve.

REALTORS
337 N. High Street

Bargains Are Scarce
THESE ARE GOOD VALUES

room frame cottage very desirable
neighborhood near schools transpor-
tation and stares lots of nuts fruit
and berries priced for quick sale, only
$5,790.

HERE IS A BUY
8 room house 3 bedrooms 62 gal

water heater shower bath on lot 100
x 200 Just off Glenn Creek road near
Cascade Drive. Yes It Is true, only
$3,400.

DANDY HOME
New 5 room house 2 bedroom. you

win nice it located in Ketzer District
Only $8,200. '

JtTST niT riTV
Rjtatltiflll rtwlm hswriA mret 9 r

of good soil facing pavement only
1,JDU. e

LARGE FAMILY HOME
2 bedroom frame cottage only $ year,

old. with dandy 3 room, and bath in
rear for mother-in-la- w. Priced far be
low today construction cost. .Only
as es AAA4&v;wv.

4 BEDROOMS
This la not a new house, but Is one

of the better das old home full
basement end very desirable net eh
.borhood. Priced for quick sale. $10,000.

Ed Byrkit & Co., Realtors
339 Cnemeketa Street

Ice phone 5981; Eves.

Best Buys
$2250 Full Price

4 rooms north. Lg. 1st. one blk. from
DUS.

$5250 Full Price
Full basement, furnace. 4 rooms

norm, good location, psved street. Im
mediate possession.

4 Bedroom North
Reduced 8500. A ver ni-- a hn,n ...II

basement, automatic oil heat, lots of
Dunt-in- s. dus at front door. Very nice
oecax yara. i--g. uarage. Excellent neigh
borhood. Full orice m ono

3 Bedrooms North, $3300
I Block from bus. Immediate poss

paiveo atreer. inside city limits.
M. 0. Humphreys Co.,

Realtors
2286 Fairgrounds Rd. Phone

JUST NORTH of State St. Large 8
room house. Ideal for renting sleeping
rooms. $4600. $2000 down.

Close to Willamette U. Apts and
ieepmg rooms, uooa income. Terms

$0750.
08 He 8 Amu 1AAA ft r

live year around s'tream. Good place
for cabins and trailer camp. Make an
offer.

Apt. house. 15 Rental, more than
S70UU a year gross income, low operst

cost, ror quick sale at $48,
500. Worth Investigating.

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
178 8. Commercial Phone 8841

Furnished or Unfurnished
New 4 bedrooro plastered home. Elec

iricauy heated. S.E. Can be had com
pietely furnished. Inc. elec. range, rfe
wash, machine. All new. Dbl. ears.
Landscaped. Good dist. Terms. See
Mrs. ratzer at ,

Allen Jones &

. Mrs. Needham, Realtors
341 State St.. Rm. 4 Phone 1.431

1$ ACRES afTruitland. 3 bedroom
nouae. piumoing. double garage, hen
nouse. oarn about half under cultiva
tlon. balance timber and pasture. Im
mediate possession. $12,500.00.

Clear Lake district, a furnished house
2 bedroom, bath, living room and
kitchen, rurnitur Include range,
washing machine. New oumo. 87500 oo

Just off Mission atreet. Very neatcottage with 2 bedroom, living room
ana siicnen. uarage. $7300.00.

8 acre on Sunnyview Ave. with
room house, basement, furnace, garage
ana .large Darn suits Die for horses.
Good pasture. $9500.00.

Practically everything for a 3 booth
neauty snop.
; P. H. Bell, Realtor

510 Guardian Bldg., Salem. Oregon
CLOSE IN. NORTH

Lot 82x213'. BR. LR 16x20'. DR St Kit
Comb. Wired for range- - New Fowler
wtr. Htr. mci. Lota of fruit, osiso.
Terms.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph. 6F11. Wallace Rd. R. 1. Box 162

GOOD LOCATION. EAST
Lot; 80xl5C. Older 4 BR Hse. Lots of

fruit and nice shade trees. On Bu
line, just outside city limits. $7000.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph. eril. Wallace Rd. R. 1. Box 182

Open Evening tt Sunday
kElZER LOT?

78 x 222 ft., city bus. near school and
store. Full price $500. $50 down 8c $10
per montn terms,

Olson ,& Reeve, Realtors
$49 8. Coml Ph. 4590;- - eves. 9536

REIM ANN REAL ESTATE
--SALEM'S BUILDING RsfALTORS"

Eve. Sun. 324. 2462S201 South RK

HUBBS CO.
Capitol

Phone 2.2 2 8248

Pbon. 294

OR CALL
8620

PHONE 113

CO., REALTORS
GET THE MOST FOR YOUR MONEY

14 Acre with a substantial 2 bed-

room home located right on Silverton
road lust east of. Lancaster Drive. A
good barn with 4 box stalls, oil circu-
lator It ga. range Included, bu by
door. Our sign is on property. Priced
at only ttSSQ.

CLOSE IN
Here la an older style home lees ted

at 443 S. Capitol St. This U a good
substantial home with 2 bedrooms
down St a large partially finished up-
stairs, s blk. to bus. 3 blks to Bush
grade school. Owner wants $7,000.
Please do not disturb tenant.

BEN LOMOND LOTS
The lot are now In the city lim-

it: water la available We have a num-
ber of nice one still available ranging
from $45,M.

CO., REALTORS
Day; ph. -

or aa

ESTATE COLUMN
NEW VACANT

Keicer District. $ rooms. 2 bedrm.
Hardwood floor. Tile In kitchen ac

bath, electric bot water, attached ga-

rage, close to bu at school. $8000. No.
233.

. CAN YOU AFFORD
T paaa this buy acre. 4 bed

barn, hog house, chlx house, tractor.
cows, etc muy eaavu. no. twu.

OWN LAND
$10 Down. $10 a month

13 Lot North With Water
First com Get Beat Choice

Phono 0203

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
Living-roo- m with fireplace, dining- -

room. 2 bedroom, kitchen and bath, V.
blinds, wired for range, basement with
sawdust furnace, garage, nice large
yard $7w.

JUST SOUTH OFF IIIWAY
Attractive and modern I room home.

fireplace, hardwood floor. Wired for
range, electric heat, garage, nearly ,

acre of land, nice yard, ahad trees
good terms $10,500.

EXCELLENT S BEDROOM HOME
This modern well constructed room

home has 1 bedroom down. 2 up, double
plumbing, hardwood floor throughout,
fireplace, part basement with auto oil
furnace, elec. water heater. V. blind,
completely insulated. In fine condition
throughout SU.S30. Terms.

231 NORTH HIGH STREET
PHONE 6838
EVE. PHONE 3770 OR

DREAM VIEW HOME
Only ooce In a great while do we

have a chance to offer such a lovely
home for sale. You will have to see
it te appreciate all the fine qualltlte
but here are a few. Triple plumbing,
dbl. garage, auto, oil heat, completely
Insulated, full bsmt.. finished rumpus
room. maid', quarter, and fully land
scaped, ruu price $2B.ooo.

Sullivan Realty; Inc.
REALTORS

238$ Portland Rd. Ph. 3253; Eve. 7057

SUBURBAN 3 B R.
Exclusive, new stately, g rm. mod

rn home very well located North on
good paved rd elect heat. Insulated,
fireplace, large att. garage, one acre of
ground with good frontage Full price
oniy fu.0UQ.

Sullivan Realty, Inc.
REALTORS

33$ Portland Rd. Ph. 3258; Eve. 7057

SUBURBAN EAST
Cute, neat, 2 B.R. horn on neatly

landscaped lot. auto, oil heat. hwd.
throughout, city bus by door. Loan of
4 may be assumed. $7,250.

Sullivan Realty, Inc.
REALTORS

2383 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255; Eve. 7057

BY OWNER: rm. house for $7,800
for a short time. 3 alp. rm. upstair
renting for $M month. Downstair
owners Irving quarter. Enclosed back
porch, attached garage, wired for
elec and gas, auto, hot water heater,
dble. plumbing, cement foundation,
corner lot, X walnut. 1 pear trees, fam-
ily strawberry bed. Well built hou;e.
Good Income and a good location. 002
n. voltage.

OE HUTCHISON. REALTOR
PHONE 78M

ENGLEWOOD DIST. IN BOSED ALE
ANNEX. Now here la a very .nice
Ranch Type I rm with full basement
and auto ht. Spotlessly clean. $12,500
with B Z terms.

OUTSIDE CITY LIMITS $3x888 lot
Mod. rm 1 yr old. Elec water lym.
12x30 garage. Only $8050. i cash.

NEW KM. HOME WEST. 3 fir
places. 1 extra rm. finished in base'
ment. easy to make nice rumpus rm.
DbL plmbtng. Asking $10,100 will
carry $6,500 loan. Owner will consider
offer.

CALL US NOW for appointment.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
4SS Court St.

Phone 7808; Eves.
""NEW S rm. suburban bom by own--

cr. Ph.
' BY OWNER: New modern 2 bdrm.plastered home With sitached xa--

CALABA AND IIABERNICHT, REALTORS

PHONE
Lovely 2 Bdrm. Home with unfin

ished attic. LR. DR. Kit. Bath. Ldry.
Rm. Nook, Auto, furnace, a little over
I acre on Daved road,- - close in East.
Only $9300. Call "ELMER" AMUND-SO- N.

NUT FARM BARGAIN
73 acre, of Walnuts. 50 acres of Fil

berts, 30 acres of timber and pa-tur- e,

good dryer. House. Barn 8c equip-
ment, orice at the amazingly low price
of $161.00 per- - acre. Call "ELMER"
AMUNDSON.

Beautiful 20 acres. 8 mile from town
on paved road, 2 Bdrm. modern Home,
Just redecorated, year round stream.
Full price $8500. Good terms. Call Mr.
Crawford.

BURT PICHA,
Pbon 221$

$4000
Dncuailiui in X weeks. LiV. R. Wall

to wall carpet, din R-- . kitchen. Wired
for elec. range. 3 bed rm. bath, utility
K. ciec- - water neater.

$4850
wsa v kAmat Ilv JtV An It. hath.

kitchen, sleeping porch, garage, oil
cir. range, nwr cotoihj,
Garage. Lot 50 x 110. Would trade for
small See

Allen Jones or
Mrg. Needham

REALTORS
341 State St., Rm. 4 Phone

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON

$10,500
Make an offer on this nice

clean 2 bedroom home. Liv-
ing St dining room with hdw.
floor and fireplace. Kitch-
en At nook, full basmt.. auto-
matic heat 2 lots, fruit, gar-

den. Located cast near State
St.

$11,400
Beautifully finished i bed-

room house. Hdw. firs., fire-
place, dream kitchen with
plenty of room for eating.
Bsmt. oil beat. elec. water
htr. Near schooL Vacant
move right in.

$7,000
Nearly new 4 room house

and a large lot in a good lo-

cation. On bus line, near Sa-
lem Heights School. Kitchen,
bath & utility repainted since
owner moved. You can move
In Immediately.

Call D. L. BISHOP or OLIVER HELLIE
PHONE

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS

250 N. High St. Phone
810.500. 2 BDRM HOME In Englewood

Dist.. hwd firs, fireplace. V. Blinds,
oil heat. North Front, good term.
Olson and Reeve, Realtors
$43 S. Com! St. Ph. 4590: EVe.

$1700 DOWN
Buy this 2 bdrm home in Ketzer

Dist. att. garage, close to school at Bus.
Imm. Pom.

Olson and Reeve, Realtors
043 S. Coml St. Ph. 4590;-Ev- e

$10,500. 3 BDRM HOME close to
Highland achooL 2 car . garage. 1mm.
Pos.. full basement, fireplace, V.
Blind, good terms.
Olson and Reeve, Realtors
045 S. ComTSt. Ph. 4500; Eve.

$8,000. LOVELY 4 room home East,
hwd firs. V. Bunds, Elec Water-heate- r,

good term.
Olson and Reeve, Realtors
04$ S. ComTSt, Ph. 4590; Eve.

LOOK" COOfC C50K
$7,500. 2 BDRM HOME East, this

home has been all redecorated. In first
class condition. 1mm. Poss, very good
terms.
Olson and Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Coml St. Ph. 4590; Eve.

killntl srEr.PINTJ ronma , and
house-- , your living quarters besides,
hwd firs, fireplace, weather stripped,
insulated, good Income.

Olson and Reeve, Realtors
049 S. ComTSt. Ph. 4590: EVe.

BY OWNER
4 BEDROOM HOME

THINGS TO CONSIDER IN BUYTNO
A HOME. This home la soundly built,
located in fine residential district, close
In, all atreet and sewer improvement
In and paid for. Near the beat grade
school in Salem and other achoola.
Large living room, recreation room,
triple plumbing, built In General Elec-
tric refrigerator, 2 fireplace, automatic
oil heat and hot water, rock wool in-
sulation, sprinkler system and other
feature.

WILL SELL WITH HOME. OR SEP-
ARATELY, fine Italian Renaissance
dining room set (table, chairs, buffet,
china cupboard) dining, room rug. mod-
ern Westing house electric range. 1 good
five piece bedroom suit. .

Possession by November L Call 8105
or 5088 for inspection

FOR SALE: North. SmaU. 3 bdrm
home. Hdwd floors. Large lot. Late
built. Imm. pos. Good dist. Ph. 01

after 1 pjn. or ph. Sunday. Ai-d- en

Bowes Real Estate.

Lots, $380 & np. Locat-

ed north. Easy terms.
M. 0. Humphreys & Co.

Realtors
2286 Fairgrounds Rd.

Ph.2-459- 6
Va ACRE. House 7 years old, 4 bed

rni- - liv. rm., din. rm, kitchen, bath,
$6550. No. $ Teas Ave. Ph. 25844.

DAILY CROSSWORD

SMALL St CUTE 7 MILES OUT
Kao living room with large fire?

gtUce, 1 bedroom, kitchen and bath. 3

rtes of nd. small bu. secluded

JTST EAST OF PEN "V CORNERS
1't acre of land, small S bedroom

tsonte. tsrsge and work shop, home la
rtred for range, has large siiade tree

$300
NORTH th STREET

WiU cor:der Uadtng Uus home on a
farm. ft. $ rooms. 2 bedroom, base-ne- nt

with sawdust furnace, wired for
range, elec. water heater, email lot
valued st $7000.

3 EEDROOM HOME $7300
Has I bedroom down. 2 Up. about $

years eld. V. bUnds. oil circ heat. elec.
water neater, garage, nice yard, small
let 'South.

RUDY F CALABA
HABBY HABFRNICHT
LOU KLUMPP

$5M(t
Nice 2 hotae. Hwd. floor. In

Liv. rm. New gas range ac circulator.

One acre n. Very good 2 bdrm home,
rrrs . din. rm. Kite, Hwd Fir,

throutnout,
$1150 00

Nice clean 3 bdrm. home. lv. rm.
with Li place. D. rm, Kit. Hwd. 11.,
eU lurnace.

Call Omer

Huff Real Estate Co.
Bealtors 341 Chemeketa St

phone Eve.
EXCIA1SIVE LISTINGS

$13,&0(i ( Dandy 0 bdrm. home with
a beautiful lot. Din. rm. nook. dbL
plum, fireplace, full basmt. turn. 150 x
liO lot. truit. nuts. North.

$14.750 00. Beautiful yr. old. 4 bed-
rm home, has a Ig Lv. rm, Dn. rm.
Kit. bam. Hwd. floors, throughout,

rm. fireplace, bar In full bsmt.rsriyRay Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Bealtors Ml Chemeketa SL

Phone 373 Eve. 0441

Sub.' Groc. and Service Sta. I rm.
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